
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNF 

No. 

07 

155 

99 

27 

111 

1 

54 

73 

47 

21 

51 

00 

7 

80 

36 

5 

44 

50 

23 

84 

11 

Name 

Tyler Brown 

Campbell Ebben 

Ethan Jacobs 

Tom Brown 

MATTHEW NOVAK 

Aryton Grim 

Natalino Scappaticci 

Bret Prange 

Sam Nogosek 

Andrew Jenkins 

Kurt Rotman 

David Daughtery 

Matt Wolfe 

Robert Long 

Gregg Campbell 

Mark Goodman 

John Conely 

George Long 

James Krzyzewski 

Don Hager 

Javier Rodriguez 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SM 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

4 

Best Tm 

1:46.651 

1:46.599 

1:46.694 

1:47.031 

1:46.712 

1:48.293 

1:48.039 

1:48.515 

1:48.692 

1:48.764 

1:48.706 

1:51.522 

1:51.593 

1:54.104 

1:55.391 

1:55.433 

1:59.754 

1:59.350 

2:00.420 

1:59.751 

1:52.146 

Diff 

0.863 

1.045 

3.301 

13.992 

20.605 

21.453 

36.741 

37.888 

39.794 

47.456 

1:26.770 

1:27.316 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

26:55.027 

26:55.890 

26:56.072 

26:58.328 

27:09.019 

27:15.632 

27:16.480 

27:31.768 

27:32.915 

27:34.821 

27:42.483 

28:21.797 

28:22.343 

27:20.636 

27:42.964 

27:43.806 

28:41.570 

28:41.996 

28:49.175 

27:07.680 

8:11.977 

Best Speed 

72.236 

72.271 

72.206 

71.979 

72.194 

71.140 

71.308 

70.995 

70.879 

70.832 

70.870 

69.081 

69.037 

67.517 

66.764 

66.740 

64.332 

64.550 

63.976 

64.333 

68.696 

Region of Record 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

OVR 

DET 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

SBR 

IND 

DET 

DET 

WMR 

Ore 

DET 

DET 

SBR 

SUS 

IND 

City/State 

Muskego WI 

Appleton WI 

Oshkosh WI 

Muskego WI 

bartlett il 

Hilliard OH 

Key West FL 

Twin Lakes WI 

St Anthony MN 

Becker MN 

Dorr MI 

McCordsville IN 

Waterford MI 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

South Lyon MI 

Nashville TN 

Brighton MI 

West Bloomfield MI 

Mishawaka IN 

Lebanon PA 

Fishers IN 

Vehicle Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Mini 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mini Cooper 

Chevrolet Sonic 

Mini COOPER 

Mini 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda Miata 

Member # 

460133 

418750 

685944 

404862 

651709 

694708 

492750 

530532 

629721 

516042 

533424 

139327 

421678 

459718 

635116 

111579 

523187 

505759 

212901 

399824 

680424 

Sponsor 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Lamers Motor Racing| Tight Squeeze Racing 

Jacobs Design Homes 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Zipprich machinery movers 

CRP RACING/COVERLINK INSURANCE 

V2 Motorsports 

Seventy3 Motorsports/X-Factor Racing 

Buhler Group 

Buhler Group / Hammer Wood Floors / G-LOC Brakes 

G-Loc Brakes 

Team Effort Motorsports 

G-Loc brakes| Hankook Tires| Mini Racing| 

ID Cleanse.com 

RacingFireSystems.com/G-Loc Brakes 

Conely Rent A Car 

LONG BROTHERS RACING| HANKOOK TIRES| 

Grass Paddock - Lee Davis Law 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Total Race Time 26:55.027 

Printed: 7/15/2023 12:05:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Director; Jeff Luckritz 

Sanction # 23-M-59656 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  WMR-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.863 

Avg. Speed 

71.553 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.599 

Best Speed 

72.271 

Best Lap by 

155 - Campbell Ebben 

The 2023 SCCA BERT Sprints By Lane Auto 

GP1 - SM, B-Spec 

Saturday Race 1 

Race (25:00 or 15 Laps) started at 10:54:58 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

7/15/2023 11:00 

2023 SBR & DET SCCA present the BERT Sprints U.S. Majors Tour

Presented by Lane Automotive July 15-16, 2023 GingerMan Raceway

Group 1 Saturday Race - Official Results


